
LOT 3 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE 2.
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SALE:3:1: LOT 3, CYPRESS LAKE PHASE II

SALE:2:1: LOT 3 CYPRESS LAKE PHASE II

SALE:1:1: LOT 3 CYPRESS LAKE PH 2

000044864 Roof Replacement 20,000 07/01/2022

000044717 Solar Power Syste 52,599 06/21/2022

30437 MAINT/ALTR 55 09/04/2012

17395 POOL 150 09/01/2000

2018HX Base Yr

359 SW RIDGEVIEW PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,405 126.5462 141.73 482,591 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2699

BAS 2,699 100 2,699 252,469

FDU 425 60 255 23,853

FGR 483 55 266 24,882

FOP 21 30 6 561

FSP 448 40 179 16,744

4,076 3,405 318,510

BAS= W22 FSP= W32 S14 E32 N14$ S14 W32 N14 W17 S47 E12 S4 E18
FOP= E7 N3 W7 S3 $ N3 E7 S3 E19 N4 FGR= E21 N23 W21S23$ N23
E15 N24$ PTR= N30 FDU=  N25 W17 S25 E17$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100105 14 1,470.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,058

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 14 336.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 470

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 8 20 160.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 4,480

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 21 33 693.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 4,158

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

16,366

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1181.00 215.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


